
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 RESULT

130240503 16MPM104 Ruby ISHWAR SINGH COR-2 58 OPP-5 63 271/500

130240526 17GCS230 Sujata SHISH PAL COR-1 57 COR-2 60 SPE-3 (ii) 49 265/500

130240601 18GCN321 Sachin Kumar ARJUN SINGH OPP-5 38 FLC

130240606 19GCN247 Salonika SANJEEV KUMAR COR-2 AB OPP-5 AB SPE-3 (ii) AB Absent

130240627 18GCN207 Damini MEGH RAJ SPE-3 (ii) 51 270/500

130240635 15GCN717 Vikramjeet RAM PAL SPE-3 (ii) 56 271/500

130240758 16GC123 Rekha Devi RAJ KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 46 259/500

130241115 23GCAKL234 Sonia RAJKUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 46 Reappear

130241117 20GCAKL119 Neha DHARAMBIR SPE-3 (ii) 46 Reappear

130241215 19GKL1482 Neha DHARAM SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 39 Reappear

130241240 19GKL191 Parveen Kumar PAWAN KUMAR OPP-5 AB Absent

130241309 18GCPKL74 Shilpa Rani MUKESH KUMAR OPP-5 46 SPE-3 (ii) 40 Reappear

130241316 19IL198 Anjali LAL CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 46 278/500

130241318 20GGCP4 Aradhana NARENDER OPP-5 45 SPE-3 (ii) 39 Reappear

130241411 20GGP119 Lata Devi ROSHAN LAL OPP-5 AB Absent

130241509 18GCP217 Chanderhas JAGBIR SINGH OPP-4 58 286/500

130241530 23GCP517 Nidhi SUBE SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 44 Reappear

130241535 19IP327 Sourav SALEK COR-1 49 260/500

130241537 23GCP516 Robin RAJENDER SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 40 242/500

130241732 19GCC83 Aman Kumar SUSHIL KUMAR COR-2 61 262/500

130241738 19GNY259 Divas Kalia SATISH KUMAR COR-1 49 OPP-5 50 248/500

150020301 23GGCP377 Sweeti PREM SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 33 Reappear

220146636 18GWA130 Reetu DARSHAN LAL COR-2 58 OPP-5 54 299/500

220146654 18MS145 Sahil KRISHAN  KUMAR OPP-5 56 292/500

220146656 18BP48 Rohit Kumar SATISH OPP-5 26 FLC

220146713 19GCN331 Anjali Devi RAJINDER SINGH OPP-5 54 291/500

220146717 18GCB205 Priynka Rani SYAM LAL OPP-5 54 287/500

220146724 18GCN264 Anjana Devi HUSAN SINGH OPP-5 43 SPE-3 (ii) 45 FLC

220146726 18GCN671 Anju SHIV KUMAR OPP-5 53 298/500

220146801 19ETWA58 Beant Kaur KARAM SINGH COR-2 56 SPE-3 (ii) 47 290/500

220146813 20EADY23 Sangeeta Rani RAM KRISHAN OPP-5 61 285/500

220147104 16SNM278 Kamaljeet JOGINDER SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 52 256/500

220147234 18GCPKL13 Bhateri NAFE SINGH OPP-5 44 SPE-3 (ii) 47 FLC

220147242 18DWK284 Shilpa BALBIR SINGH OPP-5 54 334/500

220147508 18GCP124 Lokesh ASHOK KUMAR OPP-5 AB Absent

220147550 14CKJ859 Rahul BALJEET OPP-5 49 259/500

220147553 19SP126 Sachin MAHABIR OPP-5 39 FLC

220147558 19GPG81 Vijay Kumar MANMOHAR LAL OPP-5 43 SPE-3 (ii) 42 FLC

220147723 17SGM13 Romi Rani PYARA LAL OPP-5 AB Absent

220147810 16GCC189 Deeksha Rani NARENDER KUMAR OPP-5 50 294/500

220147821 17GCC49 Manisha Kumari PAWAN KUMAR OPP-5 52 300/500

220148005 19GDCP71 Shiavani RAJESH OPP-4 60 SPE-3 (ii) 51 304/500

220148008 22GCAKL268 Neha NARESH COR-2 58 278/500

220148012 16DSK141 Deepu SUBHASH OPP-5 59 296/500

220148013 19GCAKL110 Mafi Devi MAHENDER SPE-3 (ii) 44 FLC

220148022 22GCAKL282 Kiran VAZIR OPP-5 53 303/500

220148026 17AS150 Sunil JAGDISH OPP-5 44 SPE-3 (ii) 45 FLC


